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Knac YueHuk Yunnuuwe

7 AnekcaHabp e Me MT "Akaa. Kupwun Nonos"

7 boxxkungap An Ca nymr

7 Teoprun Us lMe CMT "Mancuin XuneHpapckn"

7 Avmutbp AH Mu CMT "Nancuit Xunengapckn"

7 WBaH Bn Ct MAMT "Akag. Hnkona ObpeLikos"
7 WBaH Ta UsB MNMT "Akag. Hnkona O6pekos”
7 NoaHa MNa Mn 125. CY "BosH MNeHes"

7 Noppaan Ug Lo CMT "Nancuii XuneHaapcku"

7 KameH Bn Ka CMT "Mancuit XuneHgapckn"

7 Mapua UrTa CMT "Nancuit Xunengapckn"

7 MapTtuH Be Ka nymr

7 Hepanko He in CMT "Nancuit Xunengapckn"

7 Hukona Cs UB nymr

7 OpnuH Mn Na CMT "Nancuit XuneHgapckun"

7 PoaH fle To MTr "Baba ToHKa"

7 Casa An [le 4OV "A36yKun"

7 Cunsusa Kp Ne CMT "Mancuit XuneHgapckn"

7 Tomac Hu Ha CMI "Mauncnin XuneHgapcku"

7 Xpucrto 34 ba CMT "Mancuit XuneHgapckn"

7 AceH Bnlle nymr

Ctan
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
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Knac YueHuk

8 AnekcaHabp AT ba
8 AHpgpeir 34 CT

8 boxknaap bo To

8 boxunpap e Pa

8 bopuc u AH

8 Bacun On Op

8 daHnen Hu'le

8 Ovmutbp Tn da

8 Monr XaMNa

8 KanosaH An Be

8 Mapua Kacua /o MNe
8 MapTtuH s un

8 MapTuH B Om

8 Masa AH Mwu

8 Hukonait MNe Mu

8 Teopop bu lMe

8 XpuctuaH Xp Up

Yunauwe
nymr
nymr

CMT "Mancuit XuneHgapckn"
HAMT “Akaa. Niobomup Yakanos”
CMT "Mancnit XuneHgapckn"

CMT "Nancuit Xunengapckn"

CMT "Mancuit XuneHgapckn"

CMT "Nancuit Xunengapckn"

NMT “Akag,. BosH MNeTkaH4ynH”
CMT "Nancuit Xunengapckn"

nymr

CMI "Mauncnin XuneHgapcku"
CMT "Mancuit XuneHgapckn"

CY "lobeH Kapasenos"

CMT "Mancnit XuneHgapckn"
CMT "Mancuit Xunengapckn"
CMT "Mancnit XuneHgapckn"

Ctan
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
303
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303
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303
303
303
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11 AppwmaH Bb Bb

10 Anbept KoHcTaHTUH Ac UB

12 AnekcaHabp AH fAH
10 AnekcaHgbp Mu a
10 AHren AH Xp
9 AHenua bo Ko
11 AHTOH e bp
12 AHTOHMO He 3a
9 AtaHaclelo
11 bunana v Oun
12 boxupgap Oa Aun
11 bopucrlarle
11 bopuc L la
10 BaHeca AH Ka
10 BecennH Hn Ma
12 Bukrtop Bu Mb
9 BukTop Kp A
11 BukTop fAc Ko
11 leopru H1 Un
9 leoprm Ct Hu
12 Teoprn Ct To
10 fasug e Mo

12 faHuen Xopxe An Be

11 AapwvHa Be Na
10 Aemupa le He
11 fenns Ty Mo
9 Nenunc Po Ka
11 fdean e Xa
10 Aumntop Be Ap
12 Aumuntop Ma Nla
10 Jo6pomup Ao AH
11 EHuncnas Ct Hu
12 *Kapa He En
12 WBaina Ue Pa
12 Weanno Mn MNe
12 MBaH To Ta
9 UesenuH a He
9 Ueo o AH
10 Ununa Ko Ba
12 Ununac ba Ho
12 NoaH Py Ba
12 NoaH AH Ba
10 KanosaH Bn Lla
10 KanoaH Ma Ku
10 Jlazap Ue To
11 MapwuH Xp Xp
11 Mapwua Hu p
11 MapTtuH Oun Oe
9 MapTtuH Mo Lo
11 Mwna bo fa
12 MwupaH Ba Ma
9 Muxaena e Ko
9 MuxamnnleTlo
12 Mwuxawnn Or ba
11 Muxann OnTlp

Ml "O-p NeTbp bepoH"

nymr

Ml "O-p NeTbp bepoH"

CMT "Nancuit Xunengapckn"
MAMT "Akag. Hnkona O6pelikos”
CMT "Nancuit Xunengapckn"

CMT "Mancnit XuneHgapckn"

CMT "Nancuit Xunengapckn"

CMT "Mancuit XuneHgapckn"

CMT "Nancuit Xunengapckn"
MM "Cs. KnumeHT Oxpugckn"
CMT "Nancuit Xunengapckn"

CMT "Mancuit XuneHgapckn"
MNMT "Akag. Hukona Obpelikos”
MrI "[-p NeTbp BepoH"

CMI "Mauncnin XuneHgapcku"

CMI "Mauncnin XuneHpapcku"
nymr

CMI "Mauncnin XuneHpapcku"

CMT "Nancuit XuneHgapckun"

MTr "Teo Munes"

CMT "Nancuit Xunengapckun"
CMT "Mancnit XuneHpapckn"

CMT "Nancuit XuneHgapckun"

MTr "AKkaa. Kupun Nonos"

MT "Teo Munes"

CMT "Mancuit XuneHpgapckn"

Ml "O-p NeTbp BepoH"

MT "AKaa. Kupun Nonos"

CMT "Nancunit XuneHgapckn"

MrI "A-p NeTbp BepoH"

CMT "Nancuit XuneHgapckun"
CMT "Mancuit XuneHgapckn"

125. CY "bosH MNeHes"

HMNMT "Akag,. to6omup Yakanos'
CMT "Nancunit XuneHgapckun"
CMT "Mancuit XuneHgapckn"
MNMT "Akag. Hukona Obpewkos”
nymr

CMT "Nancuit XuneHgapckn"

MTr "Teo Munes"

MNNMT "Akag. Hukona O6pewkos”
nymr

CMT "Nancuit Xunengapckn"

CMT "Mancuit XuneHgapckn"

CMT "Nancuit Xunengapckn"

CMT "Mancuit XuneHgapckn"
MNNMT "Akag. Hukona O6pewkos”
CMT "Mancuit XuneHgapckn"

CMT "Nancuit Xunengapckn"
MMr "Akaa. UBaH LieHoB"

MNMT "Akag. Hukona O6pewkos”
CMT "Mancuit XuneHgapckn"

MTr "Teo Munes"

CMT "Mancuit XuneHgapckn"
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11 Heam Us Lo
12 Hukona An La
11 Hukonait Mo Te
11 Hwna Oa Oun
10 NeTko Ba /la
10 MeTtbp UB Y3
9 MnameH To To
12 Pamu An Xe
10 PeHn Or MNa
11 PymeH Jlio On
9 Capa Kp Un
11 Csetocnas e Pa
12 CumeoH bn o
10 CumoHa lMe la
9 CuaHa /o MNa
12 Ctunana le Ko
9 Teogop Cn 3n
12 Tepesa Xp /la
10 Tea MNn Yo
10 ®unun Po Ct
10 Xpuctunan At To
12 LiseTennHa bu Un
11 Asop Nn Ba
11 AceH Nn MNe

CMT "Mancuin XmneHgapckn"
nymr

MM "Cs. KnumeHT Oxpugckm”
CMT "Mancuit XuneHgapckn"
MNMT "Akag. Hnkona O6pekos”
MT "Akaa. Kupwun Nonos"

MNMT "Akag. Hnkona O6pekos”
HMAMT "Akag. lto6bomup Yakanos"
nymr

CMT "Mancuit XuneHgapckn"
nymr

CMT "Mancuit XuneHgapckn"
nymr

CMT "Mancuit XuneHgapckn"
nymr

MAMT "Akag. Hnkona ObpeLikos”
MM "Bacun [pymes"
AmepuKaHcKkm Konex

Mr "baba ToHka"

nymr

MNMT "Akag. Hukona Obpelikos”
MAMT "Akag. Hukona Obpelikos”
CMT "Nancuit Xunengapckun"
MMT "Akaa. WsaH MNo3enes"

306
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304
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308
308
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308
307
304
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308
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